Class Name
Junior Boy
Junior Girl
Junior Girl
Junior Girl
Mini Boy
Mini Girl
Mini Girl
Mini Girl
Tadpole Boy
Tadpole Boy
Tadpole Girl
Tadpole Girl
Tadpole Girl
Tadpole Girl
Tadpole Girl
Tadpole Girl
Beanie Girl
Tiddler Boy 6
yrs

Tiddler Girl 6 yr
Tiddler Boy 5
yrs & under
Tiddler Boy 5
yrs & under
Tiddler Boy 5
yrs & under
Tiddler Boy 5
yrs & under
Tiddler Boy 5
yrs & under
Tiddler Boy 5
yrs & under
Tiddler Girl 5
yrs & under
Tiddler Girl 5
yrs & under
Tiddler Girl 5
yrs & under
Tiddler Girl 5
yrs & under
Junior Boy
Mini Boy
Mini Girl
Tiddler Girl 6 yr
Mini Girl
Tadpole Girl
Junior Girl

Junior Girl

31
33
34
35
10
12
13
14
85
86
89
90
91
92
93
94
73

62

63

64

65

66

52

54

55

38

NSPC TRIATHLON FEBRUARY 2025 TIMES

Number Name

Thomas Colley
Gillian Parrott
Emelia Allen
Holly Blacknell
Seb Hughes
Elizabeth Jerram
Ellie Thompson
Erin Young
Archie Giffard
Thomas Blacknell
Margot Platt

Evie Allen
Phoebe Paterson Cork
Avi Hughes
Harriett Jerram
Lillie Kiesel

Henrietta Cork

Finn Hollinshead

Olivia Hammett

Edward Hammett

Alexander Cork

Xander Mckie

Reuben Allen

Alfie Kiesel

George Blacknell

Storm Mcconnell

Scarlett Broadley White

Honor Giffard

Georgia Hollinshead
Archie Rigg

Max Rigg

Darcey Wileman
Kitty Wileman
Florence Evans

Isla Meredith

Lily-may Templeton-george

Genevieve Wright

Branch Order

Branch

Albrighton
Albrighton
Albrighton
Albrighton
Albrighton
Albrighton
Albrighton
Albrighton
Albrighton
Albrighton
Albrighton
Albrighton
Albrighton
Albrighton
Albrighton
Albrighton
Albrighton

Albrighton
Albrighton

Albrighton

Albrighton

Albrighton

Albrighton

Albrighton

Albrighton

Albrighton

Albrighton

Albrighton

Albrighton

Anglesey

Anglesey
Atherstone
Atherstone

Berwyn & Dee
Berwyn & Dee
Cheshire Hunt South
Cheshire Hunt South

Shoot/
Beanbag

11.35
11.55
11.55
11.55
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
9.45
9.45
10.20
10.05
10.20
10.40
10.40
10.20
12.55

13.25
13.05

13.25
13.05
13.15
12.55
13.15
13.15
13.10
13.05
13.10

13.20
11.35
11.20
11.20
13.25
11.20
10.05
11.55
11.55

Run
10.37
10.39
10.40
10.41
10.07
10.09
10.10
10.11
11.31
11.32
11.35
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.40
11.19

11.06
10.59

11.07

11.08

11.09

11.10

11.11

11.12

10.58

11.00

11.01

11.02
10.34
10.05
10.20
10.57
10.16
11.49
10.43
10.44

Swim
Warm up
13.02
13.02
13.02
13.02
12.40
12.40
12.40
12.40
13.51
13.29
13.29
13.51
13.51
13.29
13.51
13.51
13.29

13.02
12.40
12.40

12.40
13.29
13.02
13.02

Swim
13.12
13.16
13.20
13.20
12.53
12.56
12.56
12.59
13.58
13.48
13.45
14.01
14.01
13.48
14.05
14.05
13.39

12.21
12.06

12.18

12.18

12.24

12.18

12.21

12.27

12.09

12.12

12.12

12.12
13.12
12.53
12.59
12.03
12.59
13.48
13.16
13.20



Mini Girl
Tadpole Girl
Tadpole Girl

Tiddler Boy 6
yrs

Mini Boy
Tadpole Boy
Beanie Girl

Tiddler Boy 6
yrs

Tiddler Girl 5
yrs & under

Tiddler Girl 6 yr
Open Boy
Open Boy
Open Girl
Junior Boy
Junior Boy
Junior Girl
Junior Girl
Mini Boy
Mini Boy
Mini Boy
Mini Boy
Mini Girl
Mini Girl
Tadpole Boy
Tadpole Boy
Tadpole Girl
Tadpole Girl
Tadpole Girl
Tadpole Girl
Tadpole Girl
Tadpole Girl
Tadpole Girl
Tadpole Girl
Beanie Boy
Beanie Boy
Beanie Girl

Tiddler Boy 6
yrs

Tiddler Boy 6
yrs

Tiddler Girl 6 yr
Tiddler Girl 6 yr
Wrinklie
Wrinklie
Tiddler Boy 5
yrs & under
Tiddler Girl 5
yrs & under
Tiddler Girl 5
yrs & under

Tiddler Girl 5
yrs & under

104
105

59

82
74

58

16
17
80
87
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
78
79
75

67

69
41
43

68

42

44

45

Amber Kinsey
Maggie Kinsey
Jocelyn Wright

Wilfred Wright
Albert Lofthouse
Harry Miller
Martha Lofthouse

Hugo Miller

Daisy Lofthouse
Amaya Stewart

Euan Montgomery
Finlay Montgomery
Bella Spencer-blow
George Brettell

Eden Blackham
Phoebe Hargreaves
Florence Hughes
Freddie Spencer-blow
Arthur Thompson
Theo Blackham
Darcey Blackham
Maisie Hargreaves
Grace Griffiths-stalker
Sidney Beynon Brown
Oscar Blackham
Eleanor Britton

Bay Brettell

Isobel Richards

Olivia Caswell-wedderkopp
Jessica Handley
Scarlett Beynon Brown
Charlotte Ratcliffe
India Thompson

Tom Greenhalgh
Oliver Ratcliffe

Grace Richards

Louis Butterworth

Roly Beynon Brown
Beatrice Britton
Heidi Wilfort
Chrissy Richards
Emily Butterworth

Robert Richards

Isla-rose Hargreaves

Willa Summerfield

Sophie Handley

Cheshire Hunt South
Cheshire Hunt South
Cheshire Hunt South

Cheshire Hunt South
East Cheshire
East Cheshire
East Cheshire

East Cheshire

East Cheshire
Holcombe

North Shropshire
North Shropshire
North Shropshire
North Shropshire
North Shropshire
North Shropshire
North Shropshire
North Shropshire
North Shropshire
North Shropshire
North Shropshire
North Shropshire
North Shropshire
North Shropshire
North Shropshire
North Shropshire
North Shropshire
North Shropshire
North Shropshire
North Shropshire
North Shropshire
North Shropshire
North Shropshire
North Shropshire
North Shropshire
North Shropshire

North Shropshire

North Shropshire
North Shropshire
North Shropshire
North Shropshire
North Shropshire

North Shropshire

North Shropshire

North Shropshire

North Shropshire

11.35
10.05
10.05

13.20
11.20
9.45
12.45

13.25

13.20
13.00
12.10
12.10
12.10
11.55
11.35
11.35
11.55
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.20
11.20
9.45
9.45
10.05
9.45
10.40
10.20
10.05
10.05
10.20
10.40
12.45
12.45
12.50

13.30

13.00
13.00
12.55
11.00
11.00

13.30

13.30

13.05

13.15

10.18
11.50
11.51

11.05
10.06
11.28
11.20

11.04

11.03
10.56
9.15
9.15
10.30
10.32
10.38
10.45
10.46
10.02
10.03
10.04
10.08
10.13
10.14
11.26
11.33
11.41
11.42
11.43
11.44
11.45
11.46
11.47
11.48
11.24
11.25
11.21

11.13

11.15
10.47
10.49
10.00
10.01

11.14

10.48

10.50

10.51

12.40
13.29
13.29

12.40
13.51
13.29

13.02
13.02
13.02
13.02
13.02
13.02
13.02
12.40
12.40
12.40
12.40
12.40
12.40
13.29
13.29
13.51
13.51
13.51
13.29
13.51
13.29
13.51
13.29
13.29
13.29
13.29

12.40
12.40

12.50
13.39
13.45

12.24
12.53
13.58
13.42

12.24

12.15
12.03
13.24
13.24
13.20
13.12
13.16
13.16
13.16
12.53
12.53
12.53
12.59
12.56
12.56
13.48
13.42
14.01
14.01
14.01
13.48
14.05
13.45
14.05
13.45
13.42
13.42
13.39

12.27

12.15
12.00
12.00
12.50
12.50

12.15

12.06

12.09

12.09



Tiddler Girl 5
yrs & under

Junior Boy
Tadpole Boy
Tadpole Girl
Beanie Boy
Beanie Girl
Junior Boy
Tadpole Girl
Open Girl
Mini Girl
Mini Girl
Tadpole Girl
Tadpole Girl
Beanie Girl

Tiddler Boy 6
yrs

Tiddler Girl 6 yr

Tiddler Girl 5
yrs & under

Mini Girl
Tadpole Girl
Junior Girl
Mini Girl
Tadpole Boy
Tadpole Girl
Tadpole Girl
Tiddler Girl 6 yr
Junior Boy
Tadpole Boy
Beanie Girl

46
29
81
88
77
76
30
106
25
22
20
107
108
71

70
47

48
15
109
36
18
83
110
111
49
27
84
72

Emily Greenhalgh
Benjamin Roles-wain
Edward Greatorex
Beatrice Vines
Angus Greatorex
Nancy Vines

George Sherlock
Harri Sherlock
Eleanor Bill

Joules Hartley

Emily Torry
Henrietta Trevor-jones
Ruby Blackburn
Alice Wigley

Jack Jones

Matilda Trevor-jones

Manon Watkins
Lottie Smith
Tori Smith

Emily Sanderson
Tess Grainger
Will Grainger
Libby Sanderson
Georgia Cantrill
Florence Cantrill
Edward Cairns
Tom Collinson

Jessie Collinson

North Shropshire
North Warwickshire
North Warwickshire
North Warwickshire
North Warwickshire
North Warwickshire
Sir W.w. Wynn's

Sir W.w. Wynn's
South Shropshire
South Staffordshire
Tanatside
Tanatside
Tanatside

Tanatside

Tanatside

Tanatside

Tanatside

West Warwickshire
West Warwickshire
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheatland
Wheelton & District
Wheelton & District
Wheelton & District

13.10
11.35
9.45
10.20
12.45
12.50
11.35
10.05
12.10
11.20
11.20
10.40
10.40
12.50

13.20
12.55

13.00
11.00
10.40
11.35
11.20
9.45
10.05
10.20
13.10
11.35
9.45
12.50

10.52
10.35
11.27
11.34
11.23
11.22
10.36
11.52
10.31
10.19
10.17
11.53
11.54
11.17

11.16
10.53

10.54
10.12
11.55
10.42
10.15
11.29
11.56
11.57
10.55
10.33
11.30
11.18

13.02
13.51
13.29
13.29
13.29
13.02
13.51
13.02
12.40
12.40
13.51
13.51
13.29

12.40
13.51
13.02
12.40
13.29
13.51
13.51

13.02
13.29
13.29

12.06
13.12
13.58
13.45
13.39
13.39
13.12
14.05
13.20
12.56
12.56
13.58
13.58
13.39

12.21
12.00

12.03
12.59
14.05
13.20
12.59
13.48
13.58
14.01
12.03
13.12
13.45
13.42



